
6th Under 23 - 17th Women and 40th Men Junior

European Junior and Under 23 Championships
Limassol - Cyprus    21 - 29 November 2014

12  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 57.80 75 79 80 79

11  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 57.55 85 89 91 89

10  ENBERG Emma 27.10.1996 SWE A 57.60 83 87 90 90

9  KASZA-KOVACS Klara 18.03.1995 HUN A 57.45 85 88 90 90

8  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.80 95 98 100 98

7  GRZEGOREK Agata 11.09.1994 POL A 58.00 100 100 100 100

6  KESKIN Yasemin 17.11.1998 TUR A 57.95 96 100 103 100

5  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 57.85 100 105 105 100

4  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 57.05 97 100 102 102

3  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 56.90 99 102 105 102

2  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.15 100 103 104 103

1  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.50 105 106 --- 106

13  KRITIKAKI Athina 21.03.1996 GRE A 57.30 73 77 77 73

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

12  KRITIKAKI Athina 21.03.1996 GRE A 57.30 63 67 67 63

11  KASZA-KOVACS Klara 18.03.1995 HUN A 57.45 64 67 70 67

10  ENBERG Emma 27.10.1996 SWE A 57.60 66 70 73 70

9  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 57.55 70 74 76 74

8  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 57.85 73 73 77 77

7  GRZEGOREK Agata 11.09.1994 POL A 58.00 78 78 81 78

6  KESKIN Yasemin 17.11.1998 TUR A 57.95 73 76 78 78

5  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.80 76 78 80 78

4  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.15 77 80 83 80

3  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 57.05 81 84 84 81

2  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.50 85 90 90 85

1  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 56.90 83 85 90 85

13  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 57.80 58 61 63 61

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR A 56.90 85 102 187

3  TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA A 57.05 81 102 183

4  SANCHEZ Alba 10.01.1998 ESP A 57.15 80 103 183

5  KESKIN Yasemin 17.11.1998 TUR A 57.95 78 100 178

6  GRZEGOREK Agata 11.09.1994 POL A 58.00 78 100 178

7  ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE A 57.85 77 100 177

8  ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL A 57.80 78 98 176

9  LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL A 57.55 74 89 163

10  ENBERG Emma 27.10.1996 SWE A 57.60 70 90 160

11  KASZA-KOVACS Klara 18.03.1995 HUN A 57.45 67 90 157

12  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN A 57.80 61 79 140

13  KRITIKAKI Athina 21.03.1996 GRE A 57.30 63 73 136

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Junior TOTAL

6th Under 23 - 17th Women and 40th Men Junior

European Junior and Under 23 Championships
Limassol - Cyprus    21 - 29 November 2014

1  YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM A 57.50 85 106 191


